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Expense Date

Date Approved

OCTOBER 1, 2018 TO DECEMBER 31, 2018

6/26/2018
7/9/2018
7/17/2018
8/2/2018
8/21/2018
9/4/2018
9/11/2018
9/13/2018
9/17/2018
9/17/2018
9/18/2018
9/20/2018
9/21/2018
9/25/2018
10/2/2018
10/3/2018
10/5/2018
10/9/2018
10/10/2018
10/10/2018
10/16/2018
10/19/2018
10/21/2018
10/21/2018
10/22/2018
10/22/2018
10/23/2018
10/23/2018
10/24/2018
10/29/2018
10/29/2018
10/29/2018
10/30/2018
10/30/2018
10/31/2018
11/1/2018
11/2/2018
11/7/2018
11/13/2018
11/16/2018
11/19/2018
11/20/2018
11/23/2018
11/23/2018
11/28/2018
11/28/2018
11/29/2018
11/29/2018
12/3/2018
12/4/2018
12/5/2018
12/11/2018
12/12/2018
12/14/2018
12/21/2018

10/9/2018
10/9/2018
10/9/2018
10/9/2018
10/31/2018
11/6/2018
10/31/2018
10/31/2018
10/31/2018
11/6/2018
10/31/2018
10/31/2018
10/31/2018
10/31/2018
10/31/2018
10/31/2018
10/31/2018
10/31/2018
10/31/2018
11/19/2018
10/31/2018
10/31/2018
10/12/2018
10/31/2018
10/12/2018
10/31/2018
10/31/2018
11/30/2018
11/19/2018
10/31/2018
11/30/2018
12/31/2018
10/31/2018
11/30/2018
12/31/2018
11/30/2018
11/30/2018
11/30/2018
11/30/2018
11/30/2018
11/30/2018
11/30/2018
10/31/2018
12/31/2018
11/30/2018
12/31/2018
10/12/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018

OCTOBER 1, 2018 TO DECEMBER 31, 2018 Total

JANUARY 1, 2019 TO MARCH 31, 2019

2/11/2018
2/18/2018
2/19/2018
2/22/2018
2/23/2018
2/24/2018
3/5/2018
11/3/2018
12/3/2018
12/4/2018
12/5/2018
12/12/2018
1/7/2019
1/8/2019
1/8/2019
1/9/2019
1/14/2019
1/14/2019
1/16/2019
1/18/2019
1/19/2019
1/22/2019

3/25/2019
3/25/2019
3/25/2019
3/25/2019
3/25/2019
3/25/2019
3/29/2019
1/30/2019
1/30/2019
1/22/2019
1/22/2019
1/30/2019
1/30/2019
1/30/2019
2/28/2019
1/30/2019
1/30/2019
2/28/2019
1/30/2019
1/30/2019
2/26/2019
1/30/2019

Purpose

Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Conference
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Conference
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting

Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Conference
Business Meeting
Conference
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting

Destination

Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Montreal
Toronto
Toronto
Montreal
Toronto
Montreal
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Montreal
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Montreal
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
Toronto
Toronto
USA
USA
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
USA
Toronto

AirFare

Other
Transportation (i.e.
Taxi)

15.00
12.00
15.00
13.00
18.00
14.00
18.00
12.00
16.00
15.00
19.00

9.00
17.00
35.00
40.00
57.00
34.00
33.00
13.00

21.00
79.00

10.00

14.00
18.00
18.00

16.00
9.00
14.00
18.00
19.00
23.00
11.00
30.00
47.00
63.00
13.00
32.00
39.00
10.00
20.25
20.00
17.00
30.00
27.50
15.00
48.50
18.00
39.00
19.00
22.00
38.00
1,223.25

60.00

21.08
65.00

15.00
16.00

455.36
14.00
26.00
17.00
19.00
51.00
11.00
13.00
31.00
23.00

20.00

Hotel

Meals

Travel
Incidentals

(i.e. Parking)

Hospitality  Other  Total Claim

- - 15.00
- - 12.00
- - 15.00
- - 13.00
- - 18.00
- - 14.00
- - 18.00
- - 12.00
- - 16.00
- - 15.00
- - 19.00
- - 9.00
- - 17.00
- - 35.00
- - 40.00
- - 57.00
- - 34.00
- - 33.00
- - 13.00
- - 623.79
- - 21.00
- - 79.00
- - 320.11
- - 10.00
- - 45.00
- - 14.00
- - 18.00
- - 18.00
- - 553.67
- - 16.00
- - 9.00
- - 14.00
- - 18.00
- - 19.00
- - 23.00
- - 11.00
- - 30.00
- - 47.00
- - 63.00
- - 13.00
- - 32.00
- - 39.00
- - 10.00
- - 20.25
- - 20.00
- - 17.00
- - 30.00
- - 27.50
- - 15.00
- - 48.50
- - 18.00
- - 39.00
- - 19.00
- - 22.00
- - 38.00
= - 2,765.82

- - 14.00
- - 1,816.04
- - 17.03
- - 24.87
- - 107.40
- - 65.00
- - 474.73
- - 15.00
- - 16.00
- - 1,843.51
- - 455.36
- - 14.00
- - 26.00
- - 17.00
- - 19.00
- - 51.00
- - 11.00
- - 13.00
- - 31.00
- - 23.00
- - 524.73
- - 20.00
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Expense Date

1/22/2019
1/24/2019
1/25/2019
1/25/2019
1/28/2019
1/28/2019
1/29/2019

2/5/2019

2/5/2019

2/6/2019

2/7/2019
2/11/2019
2/11/2019
2/12/2019
2/12/2019
2/25/2019
2/25/2019
2/26/2019
2/26/2019
2/28/2019
2/28/2019

3/4/2019

3/5/2019
3/15/2019
3/18/2019
3/19/2019
3/20/2019
3/22/2019
3/23/2019
3/25/2019
3/26/2019
3/27/2019

Date Approved

2/28/2019
1/30/2019
1/30/2019
2/28/2019
2/28/2019
3/30/2019
2/28/2019
2/28/2019
3/30/2019
2/28/2019
3/25/2019
2/28/2019
3/30/2019
2/28/2019
3/30/2019
2/28/2019
3/30/2019
2/28/2019
3/30/2019
2/28/2019
3/30/2019
3/30/2019
3/30/2019
3/30/2019
3/30/2019
3/30/2019
3/30/2019
3/30/2019
3/30/2019
3/30/2019
3/30/2019
3/30/2019

JANUARY 1, 2019 TO MARCH 31, 2019 Total

Grand Total

Purpose

Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting

Destination

Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
USA
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto

AirFare

2,361.62

3,539.08

Other
Transportation (i.e.

Taxi)
20.00
29.00
13.00
13.00
17.00
19.00
45.00
33.00
17.00
30.00

15.00
15.00
46.00
18.00
15.00
30.25
19.00
33.00
13.00
33.00
14.00
24.50
30.00
14.00
20.00
25.00
27.00
8.25
13.00
13.50
20.00
1,539.94

2,763.19

Hotel

2,251.58

2,571.69

Meals

114.03

159.03

Travel
Incidentals
(i.e. Parking)

36.00

36.00

Hospitality  Other  Total Claim

- - 20.00
- - 29.00
- - 13.00
- - 13.00
- - 17.00
- - 19.00
- - 45.00
- - 33.00
- - 17.00
- - 30.00
- - 22.00
- - 15.00
- - 15.00
- - 46.00
- - 18.00
- - 15.00
- - 30.25
- - 19.00
- - 33.00
- - 13.00
- - 33.00
- - 14.00
- - 24.50
- - 30.00
- - 14.00
- - 20.00
- - 25.00
- - 27.00
- - 8.25
- - 13.00
- - 13.50
- - 20.00
= = 6,303.17

= = 9,068.99
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